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Schiiler A - Schiilerinnen D - 2 km
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Dust, Stefan
Otting, Thomas
Demberger, Malte
Schwennen, Cornelia
Feldmann, Michael
Schneiders, Ingo
Foppe, Patrick
Hagels, Benjamin
Meyer, Alexander
Vrooyink, Marleen
Potts, Michael
Birkemeyer, Sonja
Geesen, Tizian
Gosink, Annika
Stroeve, Maren
Naujoks, Mario
Kallus, Mirco
Busch, Jan-Hiebo
Weiden, Sabrina
Tyrtania, Patrick
Weiden, Michael
Terwolbeck, Oliver
Hennekes, Carsten
Koelmann, Stefan
Kribber, Florian
Meyer, Veronika
Wiethoff, Benjamin
Witte, Tim
Brinkmann, Matthias
Gottschalk, Niko
Kramer, Malte
Brink, Philipp
Sprinkmeyer, Christian
Felkamp, Lars
Foppe, Ramona
Drehband, Herbert
Schmidt, Kristina
Seelig, Kathrin
Stiuve, Jonas
Aschermann, Magdalena
Creemer, Julian
Weering, Jonathan
Venhaus, Jan
Vrielink, Jannik
Eillert, Julia
Fortmann, Tobias
Terwolbeck, Jonas
Oelen, Fiona-Maria
Jirriens, Jens
Heinen, Sven
Linnemann, Lara
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Concordia Emsbliren
Concordia Emsbliren
VFL-WE Nordhorn
Concordia Emsbiiren

Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

Loopgroep Delutte

Kein Verein

TURA Melle

SC Falke Saerbeck

S.C.U. Emlichheim

S.C.U. Emlichheim
LC-Nordhorn

S.C.U. Emlichheim

SV Holtland

S.C.U. Emlichheim
Gymnasium Nordhorn
S.C.U. Emlichheim

Kein Verein

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Kein Verein

Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

LC-Nordhorn

Kein Verein

Frensdorfer Schule
LC-Nordhorn

LC-Nordhorn

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

TUS Gildehaus

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
LC-Nordhorn

Frensdorfer Schule
Frensdorfer Schule

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Gymnasium Nordhorn
LC-Nordhorn

Kein Verein

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Kein Verein

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
LC-Nordhorn
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Linnemann, Doris
Mensen, Gerwin
Linnemann, Falk
Meyer, Franziska
Giera, Hendrik
Brinkmann, Kerstin
Collet, Alissa
Jansen, Lina
Schreiner, Paul
Meinders, Farina
Wittke, Melanie
Mensen, Henning
Smemann, Carolin
Tierling, Constanze
Leisink, Verena
Kethorn, Julia
Herzog, Thore
Tepper, Oliver
Hoymann, Julian
Bosink, Vanessa
Lange, Maximilian
Dues, Ingo
Scholten, Kristina
Scholten, Katharina
Engelhardt, Felix
Egbers, Julia
Oude Holtkamp,
Fiebing, Dianda
Kuite, Sabrina
Babucke, Petra
Spannhoff, Alina
Klitzke, Oliver
Hennekes, Jasmin
Switzer, Timo
Bonorden, Marcel
Busch, Julien
Smietanowski,
Vogel, Patrick
Smemann, Christian
Balger, Hannah
Hagels, Jannis
Gosejacob, Till
Stive, Lea
Kleefmann,
Roetmann,
Kassens, Steven
Hillmer, Steffen
Gudmundssonn, Arnar
Fortmann, Ilona
Kipers, Tobias
Hemme, Sarah
Gottschalk, Judith
K., Karsten
Bergfried, Insa
Herms, Britta
Hiring, Franziska
Klitzke, Hanna
Grzelkowski, Roman
Vogel, Kevin
Wolters, Tim
Stapperfend, Robin
Hiring, Theresa
Tibert, Sarah
Egbers, Lorena
Luther, Anika
Licking, Kai

Dana

Kamil

Marcel
Wiebke
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91
90
93
93
88
90
90
88
88
89
89
89
89
90
89
87
88
88
89
90
91
86
86
86
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
90
89
91
89
89
93
89
90
86
89
91
90
86
93
91
88
93
90
91

Gymnasium Nordhorn

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Kein Verein
LC-Nordhorn
Kein Verein
Frensdorfer
TV Nordhorn
LC-Nordhorn
Kein Verein
OS Deegfeld
SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

Frensdorfer Schule
Frensdorfer Schule

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
VSK OHZ

Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
LC-Nordhorn

Grundschule Klausheide
Kein Verein

Frensdorfer Schule

Kein Verein

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
HSG Nordhorn

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

LC-Nordhorn

LC-Nordhorn

Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

LC-Nordhorn

Kein Verein

LC-Nordhorn

Frensdorfer Schule

Waspo Nordhorn

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
LC-Nordhorn

Grundschule Klausheide
Frensdorfer Schule
LC-Nordhorn

Schule

87 HSG Nordhorn

89
85
88
91
90
89
90
94
91
88
90
91
91

Frensdorfer Schule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
LC-Nordhorn
Kein Verein
Kein Verein
Kein Verein
Kein Verein
Grundschule
LC-Nordhorn
S.C.U. Emlichheim

Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Klausheide

Klausheide
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: 04 9. SIB
:06 8. SD
:10 19. SC
114 1. SID
:15 9. SD
:16 10. SIB
:19 6. SIC
122 7. SIC
123 7. SB
:23 11. SIB
124 8. SIC
:25 20. SC
125 9. SIC
:26 10. SIC
27 11. SIC
:27 12. SIC
:33 8. SB
:36 9. SB
:37 10. SB
:40 13. SIC
:41 21. SC
:42 10. SD
144 2. SIA
:45 3. SIA
146 7. SA
149 22. SC
:51 14. SIC
:52 15. SIC
:53 16. SIC
:54 17. SIC
:55 18. SIC
:56 23. SC
:56 19. SIC
:57 24. SC
:58 25. SC
:59 11. SD
:06 26. SC
:07 27. SC
:10 12. SD
:11 20. SIC
:11 28. SC
112 8. SA
:13 21. SIC
:14 13. SD
:15 22. SIC
116 9. SA
:18 14. SD
:25 15. SD
:27 12. SIB
:28 16. SD
:36 23. SIC
147 2. SID
11. SB
03 24. SIC
04 4. SIA
06 13. SIB
17 3. SID
18 29. SC
:20 30. SC
:25 31. SC
:28 17. SD
132 4. SID
146 14. SIB
:47 25. SIC
:48 5. SID
:49 18. SD
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118. Sale, Alissa 90 LC-Nordhorn 11:50 26. SIC
119. Pfeifer, Friederike 87 Gymnasium Nordhorn 12:02 15. SIB
120. Busche, Lisa 92 Kein Verein 12:04 6. SID
121. Stapperfend, Lena 91 Grundschule Klausheide 12:42 7. SID
122. Kalus, Kerstin 87 S.C.U. Emlichheim 12:57 16. SIB
123. Koetsier, Tim 90 Kein Verein 12:58 32. SC
124. Dinkhoff, Ole 94 LC-Nordhorn 13:42 19. SD
125. Kleefmann, Rene 94 Kein Verein 13:43 20. SD
Startseite
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